First
Name

Mark

Joe

Tom
Derek

Una
Zack

Alistair

Chris

Chad
Mackenzie

First

Name

Andrew

Allison

Erik

DARREN

Last
Name

Adams

Zack

Kakamousias

Bessette

Hall
Reimer

Pimlott
Laughren
Spence
Buis

Last
Name
Thompson
Thompson
Kovessy

BIMM

Race

Smokey

Smokey

Smokey
Smokey

Smokey
Smokey

Smokey
Smokey

Smokey
Smokey

Race
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey

Completion
Time
7:48.56

Full Course
DNS

9:42.25
M1-6
8:44.04
9:55.00
Full Course
8:35.00
9:42.25
M1-6
9:15.03
Full Course
7:22.42
Full Course
Injury DNF

Completion
Time
3:50.00
29/29
3:50.00
29/29
3:54.00
18/29
3:54.00
18/29

Place

2" oA

7" 0A

4" OA
6" 0A

39 0A
7" 0A

5% 0A

1" OA

Patrick
Elena
kurt
Matt
Heidi
Michael
Lake
Tom
Artem
William
Erin
Dimitry
Tim

Margaret

Saile
Sitnikova

a schmidt
Barrett
Langenberg
Johnston
Johnston
Wronecki
Rodin
Maize
Jarvis
Galamiyev
Shields

Stefels

Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey
Half
Smokey

DNF
3:44.30
22/29
4:25.00
3:51
27/29
3:47.10
26/29
DNF

DNF

DNF
3:51
4:16
3:43:15
29/29
DNF

4:16

5% 0A
oT
4" OA

39 0A

oT

4" OA

oT

1 OA

oT



