First	Last		Completion	Place			Half	DNF	
Name	Name	Race	Time	n d	Patrick	Saile	Smokey		+1-
		0 1	7:48.56	2 nd OA	-1	ov. 11	Half	3:44.30	5 th OA
Mark	Adams	Smokey	Full Course DNS		Elena	Sitnikova	Smokey Half	22/29	ОТ
laa	Zook	Cmakay	DINS		kurt	a schmidt	Smokey	4:25.00	ОТ
Joe	Zack	Smokey	9:42.25	7 th OA	Kuit	a sciiiiiat	Half	3:51	4 th OA
Tom	Kakamousias	Smokey	M1-6	, OA	Matt	Barrett	Smokey	27/29	
Derek	Bessette	Smokey	8:44.04	4 th OA			Half	3:47.10	3 rd OA
		,	9:55.00	6 th OA	Heidi	Langenberg	Smokey	26/29	
Una	Hall	Smokey	Full Course				Half	DNF	
Zack	Reimer	Smokey	8:35.00	3 rd OA	Michael	Johnston	Smokey		
			9:42.25	7 th OA	Laba	la la matana	Half	DNF	
Alistair	Pimlott	Smokey	M1-6	+h	Lake	Johnston	Smokey Half		ОТ
			9:15.03	5 th OA	Tom	Wronecki	Smokey		Οī
Chris	Laughren	Smokey	Full Course 7:22.42	1 st OA	10111	WIGHEEKI	Half	DNF	
Chad	Spence	Smokey	Full Course	1 UA	Artem	Rodin	Smokey		
Mackenzie	Buis	Smokey	Injury DNF				Half	3:51	4 th OA
WIGEREFIZIE	Dais	Smokey	,,		William	Maize	Smokey		
							Half	4:16	OT
First	Last		Completion	Place	Erin	Jarvis	Smokey	2 42 45	45 04
Name	Name	Race	Time		5		Half	3:43:15	1 st OA
		Half	3:50.00	2 nd OA	Dimitry	Galamiyev	Smokey Half	29/29 DNF	
Andrew	Thompson	Smokey	29/29		Tim	Shields	Smokey	DINF	
		Half	3:50.00	2 nd OA	11111	Silicius	Half	4:16	ОТ
Allison	Thompson	Smokey	29/29	c th O A	Margaret	Stefels	Smokey	11.10	01
Erik	Vovossy	Half	3:54.00 18/29	6 th OA	J		,		
LIIK	Kovessy	Smokey Half	3:54.00	6 th OA					
DARREN	BIMM	Smokey	18/29	o on					
		•	•						